Hebei Leiman Filter Material Co., Ltd.
One Stop Solution Designer to Filter Production
ADD: East of Anping, hengshui city, Hebei province China                 WEB: www.pmfiltersolution.com
TEL: +86-15131850885        Whatsapp: +86-15131850885          E-MAIL: info@pmfiltersolution.com
PL-AUTO55-1050FM
Automatic Four-generation Folding Machine
The folding machine adopts upper and lower knife
alternatively perform folding, from the knife automatic
adjustment by computer, can reach different fold higher
requirements and accurate size.
In the paper folding machine automatic dotting counter,
folding processing and preheating and forming etc.
Product Name PL-AUTO55-1050FM
Max Width 1050 mm
Adjustable Pleating Height 4–100 mm
Pleating Speed 0–220 pleats/min
Power Supply 380 V / 50 Hz
Motor Power 5 kW
Preheating Power 16 kW
Heating Temperature Normal–250 °C
Working Air Pressure 0.6 MPa
M/C Weight 700 kg
M/C Size (L × W × H) 2600 × 1800 × 1800 mm
This machine can also be folded all the different rules of fold
change.
Folding knife of this machine can change any angle, ensure
the folding does not damage any kind of filter material.
●
 w
ww
.pm
filtersolution.com
●
Hebei Leiman Filter Materia
l C
o.
, L
td
.
QUALITY
Applications
This production line is suitable for the automobile industry
three, hydraulic industry, purification industry, the water
treatment industry.